
852024MQHAMaple Leaf - Circuit &High Point Awards
Thank you to our sponsors -

Level 1/ GreenWestern Riding VS Final Addiction & Spencer Groth

Level 1/Nov Amateur Western Riding MightoMachine & Joanne Lollis

Amateur Western Riding Only En LaMoonlite & LanaMarkway

Level 1/Novice YouthWestern Riding Tell Em You KnowMe &CJ Kirkland

YouthWestern Riding The Bourne Legacy & Christina Senn

Western Riding VS Final Addiction & Spencer Groth

All Breed Ranch Riding DontWorryAboutAThing & LindseyWeber

Level 1/Green Ranch Riding Double Tap Dunnit & Jeff Honey

Level 1/Nov Amateur Ranch Riding UWRFRuf Buckles &Marty Barry

Amateur Ranch Riding GunPowderNMoonShine & Erin Hart

Small Fry Ranch Riding Shiners Whiz Kid &Ollie Montgomery

Level 1/Novice Youth Ranch Riding Remies Smokin & Cooper Skouby

Youth Ranch Riding Suddenly NoWarning & Abigail Lewis

Ranch Riding HS Topsail Whiskey & Scott Thompson

EWDWestern Pleasure – Ind Rider Tinys Annie &Nicholas Sutto



EWDHorsemanship – Ind Rider Willy Fine Wine & Robert Castellitto

Small Fry Western Pleasure Zippos MrMoonlight & Ivy Lewis

Small Fry Horsemanship Sure Enough Lazy & IvyMitchell

L1 Amateur W/TWestern Pleasure Krackalackin Krymsun &Debbie Gast

L1 Amateur W/THorsemanship Suddenly Sleepy & Sarah Kozuszek

L1 YouthW/TWestern Pleasure Zippos MrMoonlight & Ivy Lewis

L1 YouthW/THorsemanship Gotta B Certain & Britton Kircher

L2 Junior Western Pleasure VS Looks Like A Lady &Houston Huff

Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure Dare You To Doubt Me & Bailey Wininger

Level 1/Nov Amateur Pleasure VS ImDun & Lisa Ramsey

Amateur Western Pleasure WellThereYouGo &Renee Norleen

L3 Junior Western Pleasure Got Real Troubles &Houston Huff

Select Western Pleasure KMNothin Better & Kay Hardin

Level 1/GreenWestern Pleasure Southern Honor & Jamie Dowdy

Rookie YouthWestern Pleasure Jus Call Me Southern & Sophia Garside

Level 1/Novice Youth Pleasure VS Stun Gun &Kolt Clark



L2 Senior Western Pleasure EyellBTheBestMartini & BrendenMehochko

YouthWestern Pleasure Waitin On ARide & Estelle Atkinson

L3 Senior Western Pleasure WellThereYouGo & Jamie Dowdy

L1/Green Non-Pro Horsemanship

Rookie Amateur Horsemanship VS Final Addiction & Austin Groth

Level 1/Nov Amateur Horsemanship WhatAbout InvitenMe & Kristen Bye

Amateur Horsemanship Mmade To Order &Harley Huff

Select Horsemanship If Only InMy Dreams & Karen Zarda

Level 1/Nov Youth Horsemanship Ima Two TiminMan &Addison Saterbak

Youth Horsemanship Batt Attitude & Abigail Eddy

EWDTrail – Independent Putting In R Time &Robert Castellitto

Small Fry Trail Invite Ms Good Bar & Gabriella Stout

Level 1 Amateur W/T Trail Lazy Blazey &Marcia Meloy

Level 1 YouthW/T Trail You Got To Be Kiddin &Haley Clithero

Level 1/Green Trail Extra Dirty Martini & BrendenMehochko

Junior Trail Waitin On ARide & ShannonWalker



Rookie Amateur Trail VS Final Addiction & Austin David Groth

Level 1/Novice Amateur Trail Mmade To Order &Harley KHuff

Amateur Trail Mmade To Order &Harley KHuff

Select Trail Pleasure DN Biznus &Mary Goos

Rookie Youth Trail Jus Call Me Southern & Sophia Garside

Level 1/Novice Youth Trail TalkinBouTonite & Grayson J Saterbak

Youth Trail TalkinBouTonite & Grayson J Saterbak

L2 Senior Trail Huntin An Invitation & John Konecne

L3 Senior Trail Figure On Fancy & Christopher T Russell

Youth Reining Codes R For Breakin &Hunter Skouby

Reining Codres R For Breakin &Hunter Skouby

EWDHunter Under Saddle – Ind Rider Willy Fine Wine & Robert Castellitto

EWD Equitation – Ind Rider Willy Fine Wine & Robert Castellitto

Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle Hes Just Impulsive & Braylyn Stephens

Small Fry Equitation Gota B Certain & Britton Kircher

L1 Amateur W/THunter Under Saddle Suddenly Sleepy & Sarah Kozuszek



L1 Amateur W/T Equitation Hard Lemonade & Angie Dale

L1 YouthW/THunter Under Saddle Sleepy Shade Of Gray & Kinslea Sterner

L1 YouthW/T Equitation Im Your Deck & Kaelyn Scafe

Junior Hunter Under Saddle Miles Above All & BrendonMehochko

Rookie Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Marvel My Assets & Cassandra Vandewalle

L1/Nov Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Hash Tag Code Red & Sarah Reeder

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Willy OverProtective &Hannah Bottorff

Select Hunter Under Saddle UpTown Joe Brown & LuannMeyer

Level 1/Green Hunter Under Saddle Lazy Blazey & Caitlin Schneider

Rookie Youth Hunter Under Saddle Mamas Boy & Porter Lewis

Level 1/Nov Youth Hunter Under Saddle SHWilly B Immortal & Kyleigh Heikes

Youth Hunter Under Saddle RedWhite N GoodVibes &Hannah Nichols

Senior Hunter Under Saddle Lazy Blazey & Caitlin Schneider

All Breed Equitation Jus Call Me Southern & Sophia Garside

Level 1/Green Non-Pro Equitation Good Golly Im Lazy & Cara Harmon

Level 1/Novice Amateur Equitation WhatAbout InvitenMe & Kristen Bye



Amateur Equitation Only En LaMoonlite & LanaMarkway

Select Equitation Cool Coastin Machine & Shelley Otness

Rookie Youth Equitation Waitin On ARide & Adeline Atkinson

Level 1/Novice Youth Equitation RedWhite N GoodVibes &Hannah Nichols

Youth Equitation Ima Two TiminMan &Addison Saterbak

Amateur Ranch Trail Remies Smokin & Shannon Dudley

VRHAmateur Trail GunpowderNMoonshine & ErinMarie Hart

Youth Ranch Trail Tell Em You KnowMe &CJWKirkland

VRH Youth Trail Tell Em You KnowMe &CJWKirkland

Ranch Trail GunpowderNMoonshine & Stacey Roberson

VRHTrail GunpowderNMoonshine & Stacey Roberson

Small Fry Ranch Trail Invite Ms Good Bar & Gabriella Stout

VRH Youth Reining BoomBoomCattleAnnie & Thaddeus Hagen
Thomas

VRHReining BoomBoomCattleAnnie & Thaddeus Hagen
Thomas

VRHAmateur Ranch Riding GunpowderNMoonshine & ErinMarie Hart

VRH Youth Ranch Riding Gunnawinya Jac & Addison Hinton



VRHRanch Riding GunpowderNMoonshine & Stacey Roberson

Small Fry WorkingWestern Rail Shiners Whiz Kid &Ollie Pearl Montgomery

Junior WorkingWestern Rail GunnabeMy Best & Shannon Dudley

Amateur WorkingWestern Rail GunnabeMy Best & Shannon Dudley

YouthWorkingWestern Rail Buck Roo & Abigail Lewis

Senior WorkingWestern Rail Tomcollins & Stacey Roberson

All Breed Showmanship Marvel My Assets & Cassandra Vandewalle

L1/Green Non-Pro Showmanship Only In The BlueMoon &Michelle Speck

Rookie Amateur Showmanship NoDoubt Im BlazinHot & Kelly Kurth

Level 1/Nov Ama Showmanship Marvel My Assets & Cassandra Vandewalle

Amateur Showmanship Sure Enough Lazy & Katie PidgeonMitchell

Select Showmanship Remeber The Daze & Lynn Campbell

Small Fry Showmanship Sure Enough Lazy & IvyMitchell

Rookie Youth Showmanship Certainly HotNSpicy & BayleighWood

Level 1/Nov Youth Showmanship SHWilly B Immortal & Kyleigh Heikes

Youth Showmanship Zips Ultimatum&Rylea Streit



EWD Showmanship Willy Fine Wine & Robert Castilletto

VRHAmateur Conformation GunPowder NMoonShine & Erin Hart

VRH Youth Conformation Codes R For Breakin &Hunter Skouby

VRHConformation GunpowderNMoonshine & Stacey A Roberson

Amateur Performance Geldings KMNothin Better & Kay CHardin

Youth Performance Geldings Al Of A Sudden & JordanMacan

Performance Geldings Al Of A Sudden & Kendra Weis

Amateur Performance Mares Only In The Bluemoon &Michelle C Speck

Youth Performance Mares KM Suddenly Genuine & fdanMacan

Performance Mares KM Suddenly Genuine & Kendra Weis

Amateur Performance Stallions Anesthetic & ShawnWilliams

Performance Stallions Anesthetic & ShawnWilliams

Am Yearling Geldings RE OH&Robin R Robinett

Am Two Year Old Geldings Cool Guys Rule & Cynthia N Lindsey

Amt Aged Geldings Intentional Touch & LornaMathews

Youth Aged Geldings Finely Chilling &Olivia GWerdehausen



Yearling Geldings RE OH&Christopher G Arentsen

Two Yr Old Geldings Gunfighter Secret & Christopher G Arentsen

Aged Geldings Intentional Touch & LornaMathews

Amt Two Yr OldMares Gunslingin Clara & Cara McMillian-Gibson

Amt AgedMares Only En LaMoonlite & LanaMarkway

Youth Two Yr OldMares Gunslingin Clara &McKenna Gibson

Two Yr OldMares Gunslingin Clara & Christopher G Arentsen

AgedMares Suddenly Sleepy & Sarah Kozuszek

High Point Winners

Open TomCollins & Stacey Roberson
Owner: J D Roberson

Rookie Amateur VS Final Addiction & Austin Groth

Level 1/Novice Amateur WhatAbout InvitenMe & Kristen Bye

Amateur Only En LaMoonlite & LanaMarkway

Select Cool Coastin Machine & Shelley Otness

Rookie Youth Mamas Boy & Porter Lewis

Level 1/Novice Youth SHWilly B Immortal & Kyleigh Heikes

Youth The Bourne Legacy & Christina Senn

EWD Willy Fine Wine & Robert Castellitto



Small Fry Invite Ms Good Bar & Gabriella Stout

Level 1 Amateur W/T Suddenly Sleepy & Sarah Kozuszek

Level 1 YouthW/T Gota B Certain & Britton Kircher

VRHAmateur GunPowderNMoonShine & Erin Hart

VRH Youth GunnaWinYa Jac & Addison Hinton

VRHOpen TomCollins & Stacey Roberson
Owner: J D Roberson


